MT SERIES SALES GUIDE
Max-Air Technology Inc. | MT Series Pneumatic Actuators
The Best Way To Automate Your Process
R02062018
OUR WEBSITE:
Max-Air Technology, Inc.  •  114 Resource Drive •  Wentzville, MO 63385  •  Tel +1.636.272.4934  •  Toll Free 888.842.9998  •  Fax 636.272.4937  •  www.maxairtech.com  •  info@maxairtech.com
TECHNICAL DATA
MT Series Part Number Builder, Quick Reference Table, Seal & Pinion Options

MOUNTING = F05-F07
OUTPUT DRIVE = 17mm DSQ
MT Series Part Number Builder
Note: Standard temperature rating for Canadian market is
-40°F to 400°F with silicone seals
SEALS CODE TEMP RANGE
Super Low Temp.
(FVMQ) SLT -67°F (-55°C) to 250°F
continuous and 300°F cyclic
Low Temp. (Silicone) LT -49°F (-45°C) to 250°F
continuous and 300°F cyclic
Standard (BUNA-N) STD -4°F (-20°C) to 176°F (80°C)
High Temp. (VITON) HT -10°F (-23°C) to 250°F
continuous and 300°F cyclic
Low Temp. Buna LTB -40°F (-40°C) to 212°F (100°C)
      Drive (mm) Drive (in) Standard ISO Pattern DA Torques @ 80 PSI
MT04 9 0.354 F03 80
MT12 11 0.433 F04 125
MT08 11 0.433 F03/F05 207
MT16 14 0.551 F05/F07 275
MT17 14 0.551 F05/F07 360
MT21 17 0.670 F05/F07 500
MT26 17 0.670 F05/F07 750
MT31 17 0.670 F05/F07 1000
MT36 22 0.866 F07/F10 1600
MT41 22 0.866 F07/F10 2000
MT46 22 0.866 F07/F10 3125
MT51 27 1.063 F10/F12 4500
MT56 27 1.063 F10/F12 6000
MT61 36 1.417 F10/F14 9100
MT66 36 1.417 F10/F14 12000
MT71 46 1.811 F14 23500
MT76 46 1.811 F16 31500
Actuator Quick Reference Table Seal Options
Double-Square
(ISO Standard)
Double-D
(Optional)
Keyway
(Optional)
Pinion Options
MT SERIES ALUMINUM ACTUATORS
The MT Series actuator design helps make automation effortless.
Standard Features:
• Compact Rack and Pinion Design
• 3D Models Available for All 17 Sizes
• Direct ISO 5211 Standard Valve Mounting
• Direct NAMUR Accessory Mounting
• Anti-Blowout Bi-Directional Pinion Retention
• High Visibility Open/Closed Beacon
• Pre-Loaded Spring Cartridges
• Double-Acting (Air-to-Air) Operation
• Spring-Return (Air-to-Spring), Fail-Close or Fail-Open
• Standard (CCW open) or Reverse (CW open) Rotation
• Patented Dual Travel Stop Design ±10° Adjustment
• Designed for High Cycles 1,000,000+
• Unlimited Cycle Life Warranty
Options:
• Female Double-D and Keyed Pinions
• T-Port & L-Port indicators for multiport applications
• Extended travel stops for greater stroke adjustment
• ENP, Polyamide Epoxy, & LockMesh™ coatings
• Alternative Operating Media (Water, Oil, Inert Gas)
• High and Low Temperature Options
• Fast Open / Fast Close Options
MT Series rack & pinion pneumatic actuators continue the Max-Air
tradition of easy integration, flexible customization, and reliable
operation. Features include two ISO bolt circle patterns drilled directly in
the body, NAMUR standard mounting for accessories, and our patented
±10° adjustment for the open/closed positions, all backed by the best
unlimited cycle life warranty.
17 Different Sizes Available
With 50% more actuator sizes than the competition, the MT Series can better